
Annexure-8

JAIPUR METALS AND ELECTRICALS LIMITED
13.04.2018
11.04.2025

Date of receipt  Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related party?

% of voting 
share in COC

1
Hindusthan Urban 
Infrastructure 12.02.2019 12,17,702      -                 

supply of 
goods Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil 12,17,702   -                 Nil

2
Nirban Industrial Components 
Pvt ltd 12.02.2019 48,00,507      -                 

supply of 
goods Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil 48,00,507   -                 Nil

3 Surendra Metal Industries 12.02.2019 20,47,860      -                 
supply of 
goods Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil 20,47,860   -                 Nil

4 Nirban Wires Products 12.02.2019 15,50,050      -                 
supply of 
goods Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil 15,50,050   -                 Nil

96,16,119      -                 96,16,119   -                 

Place Delhi
Date 11.04.2025

Amount 
of 

contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
 set off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 

verificati
on

Remarks
, if 
any

Name of Creditor Identificati
on No.

Name of the corporate debtor
Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of creditors as on

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S No. Details of claim Details of claim 


